

## Materiale gospodaresti Camin Batrani - DAS

I.D.: 74888663

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 02.11.22 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.679,83 RON - 1.679,83 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 35652 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR 30. Buc 6.3025 189.0756 634174 MATURA PAIE CU COADA 10. Buc 21.8487 218.4874 MGC MANUSI FLOWER M7 10. Buc 4.2017 42.0168 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII ALBA 11. Kg 10.5042 115.5462 BATERIE LAVOAR AQUA 352 1. Buc 52.1008 52.1008 366 BATERIE TM DONI 1. Buc 42.4370 42.4370 BSM77 BATERIE DUS PERETE 1. Buc 123.5294 123.5294 VLX BATERIE DUS 6040 1. Buc 123.5294 123.5294 674565 ROATA ROABA PNEUMATICA JANTA 3.5-8 2. Buc 58.8235 117.6471 642042 LACAT OTEL 60 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 LACAT OTEL LUNG 60 2. Buc 12.1849 24.3697 29705 CHEIE SUEDEZA S 1 1/2 420MM 1. Buc 80.6723 80.6723 CHEIE REGLABILA TEVI S 1" 1. Buc 40.3361 40.3361 30480 CIOCAN FORJAT 800G 1. Buc 31.0924 31.0924 HYUNDAI POLIZOR UNGHIULAR HY-AG 9-125 1. Buc 172.2689 172.2689 TH-BG 150 POLIZOR BANC 150MM 1. Buc 121.8487 121.8487 633044 FOARFECA GARD VIU 685 1. Buc 47.8992 47.8992 06338 CANCIOC ZINCAT 1. Buc 19.3277 19.3277 SENTOSA GLETIERA G07 INOX 270X128MM 1. Buc 13.4454 13.4454 50038 SPACLU ELASTIC 100 1. Buc 8.4034 8.4034 50033 SPACLU ELASTIC 50 1. Buc 4.6218 4.6218 FOARFECA VIE 200 mm 1. Buc 19.7479 19.7479 06376 MISTRIE INOX 180 CAUCIUC 1. Buc 18.4874 18.4874 32701 TESLA NR 1 600gr 1. Buc 26.8908 26.8908 10-125 LACAT GRI 25 3. Buc 5.0420 15.1261 1,679.8319

---